Position Other Positions Held

Asst Road Maint Supervisor
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maint Aide-Winter
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maint Aide-Winter
Road Maint Aide

Road Maintenance Worker I

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3
Road District #3

Total Wages

$57,526
$56,570
$52,257
$51,028
$48,332
$47,022
$44.470
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,827
$10,102
$12,827
$12,827
$12,827
$12,827
$10,117
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



